NCA - South Texas - Regional

Placement

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Division Name

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Large

Game Day Varsity - Medium

Game Day Varsity - Medium

Game Day Varsity - Medium

Game Day Varsity - Small
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Program Name

Seguin High School

Fulshear High School

Liberty Hill High School

Sharyland Pioneer High School

Smithson Valley High School

Clemens High School

Davenport High School

Dripping Springs High School

Canyon High School

Churchill High School

Taylor High School

Nikki Rowe High School

Cedar Ridge High School

Lee High School

McNeil High School

Falls City High School

Team Name

Seguin High School

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Rally

Game Day Varsity

Clemens High School

Davenport High
School Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Nikki Rowe High
School Warriors

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Falls City High
School

San Antonio, TX - 10/27/2024

Event Score

95.6667

95.2

95.0667

95.0

94.7333

94.2

93.1333

92.45

92.3167

88.1333

83.4333

84.8167

82.5667

80.0667

88.4833

Bid Awarded

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship
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VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA - South Texas - Regional

Placement

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Division Name

Game Day Varsity - Small

Game Day Varsity - Small

Game Day Varsity - Small

Game Day JH/MS- Large

Game Day JH/MS- Medium

Game Day JH/MS- Medium

Game Day JH/MS- Medium

Game Day JH/MS- Medium

Game Day JH/MS- Small

Game Day JH/MS- Small

Game Day JH/MS- Small

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity
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Program Name Team Name

Texas Military Institute Game Day Varsity

Lampasas High School Game Day Varsity

King High School Game Day Varsity

Game Day JH/MS

Church Hill Middle School
School

Medium Game Day

Alamo Heights JH School JH/MS School

Mountain Valley Middle School Game Day Varsity

Game Day JH/MS

Smithson Valley Middle School School

Game Day JH/MS

Spring Branch Middle School School

Game Day JH/MS

Pieper Ranch Middle School School

Small Game Day

Alamo Heights JH School JH/MS School

Game Day JH/MS

Texas Military Institute School

Conroe High School

Conroe High School Cheer

Game Day Coed

Steele High School Varsity

Game Day Coed

Los Fresnos High School Varsity

La Vernia High School Game Day Varsity

NCA Varsity Game

Boerne High School Day

San Antonio, TX - 10/27/2024

Bid Awarded
Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Event Score
83.95
Qualified - NCA - High

School National
Championship

83.55

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

79.6

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

79.8667

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

85.2

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

82.1167

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

78.55

65.8

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

79.95

Quialified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

73.15

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

70.9333

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

89.9167

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

87.6

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

83.5833

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

82.5333

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

81.55
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NCA - South Texas - Regional

Placement

6th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

Division Name

Game Day Coed Varsity

Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day JV/Freshman

Intermediate Coed Varsity
Performance

Intermediate Coed Varsity
Performance

Intermediate Coed Varsity
Performance

Intermediate Non-Tumbling
Coed Varsity Crowd Leading

Intermediate Non-Tumbling
JV/Freshman Crowd Leading

Intermediate Non-Tumbling
Varsity Crowd Leading

Intermediate Non-Tumbling
Varsity Crowd Leading

Intermediate Non-Tumbling
Varsity Crowd Leading

Intermediate Varsity Crowd
Leading

Intermediate Varsity Crowd
Leading

Novice JV/Freshman
Performance

Novice Varsity Crowd Leading
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Program Name

Somerset High School

Smithson Valley High School

Steele High School

Brennan High School

Edinburg High School

Antonian High School

Roosevelt High School

John Jay High School

Smithson Valley High School

Nixon High School

Lee High School

Davenport High School

Harlan High School

Edinburg High School

Clark High School

Team Name

Game Day Coed
Varsity

Game Day
JV/Freshman

Game Day
JV/Freshman

Intermediate Varsity
Performance

Intermediate Coed
Varsity Performance

Antonian High School
Cheer Team
Performance

Intermediate
Non-Tumbling Coed
Varsity Crowd
Leading

Intermediate
Non-Tumbling
JVIFreshman Crowd
Leading

Intermediate
Non-Tumbling Varsity
Crowd Leading

Nixon Mustangs
Cheer

Intermediate
Non-Tumbling Varsity
Crowd Leading

DAVENPORT HS
PERFORMANCE
TEAM

Intermediate Varsity
Crowd Leading

Novice JV/Freshman
Performance

Novice Varsity Crowd
Leading

San Antonio, TX - 10/27/2024

Event Score

71.6667

86.6667

78.7333

93.7833

92.95

92.2

92.0833

91.85

97.0167

96.0

90.4167

94.7333

90.3333

93.0667

90.5833

Bid Awarded
Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship
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NCA - South Texas - Regional San Antonio, TX - 10/27/2024
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Placement

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Division Name

Program Name

Novice Varsity Crowd Leading Hill Country Christian School

Novice Varsity Crowd Leading

Novice Varsity Performance

Novice Varsity Performance

Game Day Junior Club

Novice Junior Club Crowd
Leading

Novice Junior Club Crowd
Leading

Novice Junior Club Crowd
Leading

Intermediate JH/MS Crowd
Leading

Intermediate JH/MS Crowd
Leading

Intermediate JH/MS
Performance

Novice JH/MS Crowd Leading

Mascot

Cypress Falls High School

Harlandale High School

Crockett High School

Alamo Heights JH School

Cypress Elite

Mount Sacred Heart School

St. John Berchmans Catholic
School

South Middle School

Alamo Heights JH School

Barrientes Middle School

Trautmann Middle School

Davenport High School

Team Name

Hill Country Christian
School

Novice Varsity Crowd
Leading

Novice Varsity
Performance

Crockett HS

Gameday Junior Club

Cypress Elite Knights

Mount Cheer Club

Mini Knights

South Middle School
Rebcats

Intermediate JH/MS
Crowd Leading

Intermediate JH/MS
Performance

Novice JH/MS Crowd
Leading

Mascot

Event Score

90.35

86.6167

94.4333

88.3667

75.4833

95.3333

93.0667

79.0667

93.5833

93.3833

89.0

88.4333

81.7222

Bid Awarded
Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High

School National
Championship
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